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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ

4B2955425C
4B2998002
4B8955425H
4B8955425M
8H0955426
8H2955425A
2038201445
A2038202145
A2038202645
A2038201445
A3397009016

OEM Cross Reference

SWF
BOSCH
BOSCH
VALEO
VALEO
DENSO
TRICO

119327
3397009016
3397009016
574304
574304
DF239
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